

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	3467	番地	6	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	12
東餅田	3467	番地	6	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	12
東餅田	3467	番地	7	松原町 2 丁目	34	番地	11
東餅田	3468	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	25	番地	6
東餅田	3468	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	25	番地	6
東餅田	3468	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	16	番地	15
東餅田	3472	番地		松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	1
東餅田	3476	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	3
東餅田	3476	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	20
東餅田	3476	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	20
東餅田	3476	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	20
東餅田	3476	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	20
東餅田	3480	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	41	番地	23
東餅田	3483	番地		松原町 1 丁目	41	番地	2
東餅田	3486	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	8	番地	6
東餅田	3488	番地		松原町 1 丁目	41	番地	22
東餅田	3491	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	11
東餅田	3495	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	25	番地	8
東餅田	3497	番地		松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	14
東餅田	3498	番地		松原町 1 丁目	35	番地	5
東餅田	3498	番地		松原町 1 丁目	35	番地	5
東餅田	3498	番地		松原町 1 丁目	35	番地	5
東餅田	3498	番地		松原町 1 丁目	35	番地	5
東餅田	3498	番地		松原町 1 丁目	35	番地	5
東餅田	3498	番地		松原町 1 丁目	35	番地	5
東餅田	3498	番地		松原町 1 丁目	35	番地	5
東餅田	3501	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	29	番地	6
東餅田	3504	番地		松原町 1 丁目	37	番地	4
東餅田	3505	番地		松原町 1 丁目	26	番地	2
東餅田	3505	番地		松原町 1 丁目	26	番地	2
東餅田	3505	番地		松原町 1 丁目	26	番地	2
東餅田	3505	番地		松原町 1 丁目	26	番地	2
東餅田	3505	番地		松原町 1 丁目	26	番地	2
東餅田	3510	番地		松原町 1 丁目	36	番地	8
東餅田	3513	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	34	番地	2
東餅田	3513	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	13
東餅田	3513	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	13
東餅田	3514	番地		松原町 1 丁目	33	番地	3
東餅田	3515	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	34	番地	3
東餅田	3516	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	34	番地	1
東餅田	3516	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	33	番地	1
東餅田	3519	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	31	番地	2
東餅田	3520	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	27	番地	5

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	3524	番地		松原町 1 丁目	29	番地	2
東餅田	3527	番地		松原町 1 丁目	29	番地	5
東餅田	3528	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	29	番地	6
東餅田	3528	番地	3	松原町 1 丁目	21	番地	5
東餅田	3531	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	30	番地	3
東餅田	3532	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	30	番地	1
東餅田	3532	番地	9	松原町 1 丁目	29	番地	7
東餅田	3533	番地		松原町 1 丁目	30	番地	5
東餅田	3538	番地		松原町 1 丁目	30	番地	3
東餅田	3539	番地		松原町 1 丁目	26	番地	4
東餅田	3541	番地		松原町 1 丁目	31	番地	7
東餅田	3543	番地		松原町 1 丁目	31	番地	5
東餅田	3544	番地		松原町 1 丁目	29	番地	8
東餅田	3545	番地		松原町 1 丁目	32	番地	4
東餅田	3547	番地		松原町 1 丁目	32	番地	7
東餅田	3548	番地		松原町 1 丁目	32	番地	1
東餅田	3549	番地		松原町 1 丁目	31	番地	1
東餅田	3549	番地		松原町 1 丁目	31	番地	1
東餅田	3550	番地		松原町 1 丁目	37	番地	11
東餅田	3556	番地		松原町 1 丁目	33	番地	6
東餅田	3557	番地		松原町 1 丁目	38	番地	4
東餅田	3558	番地	2	松原町 1 丁目	38	番地	3
東餅田	3558	番地		松原町 1 丁目	37	番地	10
東餅田	3562	番地		松原町 1 丁目	37	番地	5
東餅田	3563	番地		松原町 1 丁目	38	番地	2
東餅田	3564	番地		松原町 1 丁目	38	番地	1
東餅田	3565	番地		松原町 1 丁目	39	番地	5
東餅田	3587	番地		松原町 1 丁目	37	番地	2
東餅田	3587	番地		松原町 1 丁目	37	番地	2
東餅田	3587	番地		松原町 1 丁目	37	番地	2
東餅田	3591	番地		松原町 1 丁目	39	番地	3
東餅田	3593	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	39	番地	7
東餅田	3594	番地		松原町 1 丁目	39	番地	4
東餅田	3600	番地		松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	7
東餅田	3600	番地		松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	7
東餅田	3603	番地		松原町 1 丁目	39	番地	2
東餅田	3604	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	41	番地	15
東餅田	3604	番地	5	松原町 1 丁目	41	番地	18
東餅田	3604	番地	6	松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	6
東餅田	3604	番地	6	松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	6
東餅田	3604	番地	6	松原町 1 丁目	40	番地	6
東餅田	3604	番地		松原町 1 丁目	36	番地	1
東餅田	3606	番地		松原町 1 丁目	41	番地	14

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	3608	番地		松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	7
東餅田	3609	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	4
東餅田	3609	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	5
東餅田	3609	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	16
東餅田	3609	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	14
東餅田	3609	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	14
東餅田	3610	番地		松原町 2 丁目	31	番地	16
東餅田	3612	番地		松原町 2 丁目	31	番地	17
東餅田	3613	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	33	番地	12
東餅田	3613	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	30	番地	2
東餅田	3613	番地	6	松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	2
東餅田	3613	番地	6	松原町 2 丁目	29	番地	10
東餅田	3613	番地	8	松原町 1 丁目	41	番地	8
東餅田	3613	番地	10	松原町 2 丁目	31	番地	1
東餅田	3613	番地	1	松原町 1 丁目	41	番地	10
東餅田	3613	番地		松原町 1 丁目	41	番地	10
東餅田	3633	番地		松原町 2 丁目	33	番地	17
東餅田	3633	番地		松原町 2 丁目	34	番地	7
東餅田	3647	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	33
東餅田	3647	番地	5	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	23
東餅田	3648	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	1
東餅田	3648	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	26
東餅田	3648	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	21	番地	29
東餅田	3650	番地	7	松原町 3 丁目	9	番地	9
東餅田	3650	番地	9	松原町 3 丁目	9	番地	16
東餅田	3650	番地	13	松原町 2 丁目	35	番地	15
東餅田	3650	番地	15	松原町 2 丁目	35	番地	11
東餅田	3650	番地	21	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	24
東餅田	3650	番地	22	松原町 3 丁目	9	番地	2
東餅田	3650	番地	25	松原町 3 丁目	18	番地	5
東餅田	3650	番地	26	松原町 2 丁目	35	番地	13
東餅田	3650	番地	26	松原町 2 丁目	35	番地	13
東餅田	3650	番地	26	松原町 2 丁目	35	番地	13
東餅田	3650	番地	26	松原町 2 丁目	35	番地	13
東餅田	3650	番地	30	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	26
東餅田	3650	番地	31	松原町 2 丁目	35	番地	9
東餅田	3650	番地	36	松原町 3 丁目	10	番地	11
東餅田	3650	番地	36	松原町 3 丁目	10	番地	11
東餅田	3650	番地	36	松原町 3 丁目	10	番地	11
東餅田	3650	番地	43	松原町 3 丁目	9	番地	20
東餅田	3650	番地	53	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	23
東餅田	3650	番地		松原町 2 丁目	35	番地	14
東餅田	3650	番地		松原町 3 丁目	9	番地	3

帖佐第一地区土地区画整理事業換地処分に伴う住所表示新旧対照表(H23.9.14作成)

旧				新			
大 字	番	地		大 字	番	地	
東餅田	3650	番地		松原町 3 丁目	9	番地	13
東餅田	3650	番地		松原町 3 丁目	9	番地	15
東餅田	3650	番地		松原町 3 丁目	9	番地	15
東餅田	3650	番地		松原町 3 丁目	10	番地	13
東餅田	3650	番地		松原町 3 丁目	10	番地	13
東餅田	3651	番地	1	松原町 3 丁目	12	番地	12
東餅田	3651	番地	2	松原町 3 丁目	12	番地	13
東餅田	3656	番地	6	松原町 3 丁目	10	番地	7
東餅田	3754	番地		松原町 2 丁目	34	番地	5
東餅田	3757	番地		松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	1
東餅田	3762	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	6
東餅田	3762	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	6
東餅田	3762	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	6
東餅田	3762	番地	1	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	6
東餅田	3763	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	7
東餅田	3763	番地		松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	9
東餅田	3763	番地		松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	9
東餅田	3766	番地	4	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	10
東餅田	3772	番地	2	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	14
東餅田	3773	番地	3	松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	17
東餅田	3774	番地		松原町 3 丁目	21	番地	8
東餅田	3775	番地		松原町 2 丁目	27	番地	1
東餅田	3780	番地		松原町 2 丁目	31	番地	15
東餅田	3780	番地		松原町 2 丁目	32	番地	19
東餅田	3784	番地		松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	9
東餅田	3786	番地		松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	10
東餅田	3877	番地		松原町 3 丁目	20	番地	1
東餅田	3997	番地		松原町 2 丁目	28	番地	6